Arets hund 2019

Preliminart slutresultat

Xume de Sumendi

Xoragarri de Sumedi
Evtialgardens Samba de la Bellami
Benissa von Camperville
PomPino's Carmencita

Colourfast Déor

PomPino's Fantastico Maui
Evitagardens Orlando de la Altlas
Pyrrelandian Glamor Glory
Evitagardens Rozzo de la Altlas
Colourfast Daisy

Belenita Z Osinieckiej Doliny
Evitagardens Ronaldo de la Altlas
Sjofararen Black Mask
Evitagardens Sereno de la Dorado
KuonohovinGot Winter is Coming

Poang Placering

132
92
61
54
41
36
30

9
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Ant. utstalln.

12
10
16
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